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CCIITTYY  CCOOUUNNCCIILL  AAGGEENNDDAA  IITTEEMM

 
Date:        November 11, 2013                       
 
 
To:   The Honorable Mayor and City Council    
  
From:  Brian Kischnick, City Manager 
  Cindy Stewart, Community Affairs Director 
 
 
Subject: 2014 City Council Meeting Schedule 
 
 
Background 
 
The Community Affairs Director is continuously working to keep the City of Troy website updated.  
We need your assistance regarding dates for the 2014 City Council meetings for inclusion on the City 
website calendar, in future Troy Today issues, press releases to the media and the cable bulletin 
board.  The following dates take into account all holidays and election days (per the City Clerk’s 
Office), and are submitted for your approval: 
 
Recommendation 
 
Monday, January 13 & 27 
Monday, February 3 & 10   
Monday, March 3 & 17 
Monday, April 7 & 14 
Monday, May 12 & 19 
Monday, June 2 & 16 
Monday, July 7 & 21 
Monday, August 11 & 25 
Monday, September 8 & 22 
Monday, October 6 & 20 
Monday, November 10 & 24 
Monday, December 1 & 15 
 
 
Budget Meetings:   April 21 & April 23 
Liquor Advisory Meetings:  February 5 & February 19 
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